

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street, S.E. Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 fax: (304) 926-0452

Austin Caperton, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

NOTICE OF PERMIT CANCELLATION

Horizontal 6A / Horizontal 6A Well - 1

CNX GAS COMPANY LLC POST OFFICE BOX 1248

JANE LEW, WV 263786506

Re: Permit cancellation for RNST13AHS

47-021-05782-00-00

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the CANCELLED PERMIT, issued for U.S. Well Number 47-021-05782-00-00 , has been received by the Office of Oil and Gas. The permit has been cancelled as of 9/19/2018

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact me at (304) 926-0450.

James A. Martin

Chief

Operator's Well Number: RNST13AHS

Farm Name: COASTAL TIMBERLANDS COMPANY

U.S. WELL NUMBER: 47-021-05782-00-00

Horizontal 6A Horizontal 6A Well - 1

Date Cancelled: 9/19/2018

DATE RELEASED

PAGE 1	GPS YES[] NO[]					
DATE STARTED/LOCATION:		API #:		WELL NO.		
DRILLING COMMENCED:		OPERATOR:				
TD DATE: WATER DEPTHS QUESTIONS FOR THIS REPORT AND REGULATIONS 35CSR 4-12		ICE OF WV CO		OLLUTION CON	FROI PERMIT	
POINTS ARE TO BE GIVEN UP					I ROL I ERWIT	
1. DID OPERATOR GIVE PROPEI A. CONSTRUCTION YES [] N	R NOTICE TO INSPE	CTOR BEFORE	THE FOLLOWI	NG:	(4 PTS)	
2. WAS THE TIMBER CUT, STACKED, AND BRUSH USED FOR SEDIMENT BARRIERS BEFORE DIRT WORK STARTED? YES [] NO [] (4_ PTS)						
3. ARE ALL LOCATION AND/OF	(4 PTS)					
4. CONSTRUCTION: WERE THE FOLLOWING SEDIM A. ROAD DITCHES (1)_(2)_(3)_ C. CULVERTS (1)_(2)_(3)_(4)_(E. DIVERSION DITCHES (1)_(2)_(3)_(4)_(4)_(5)_(5)_(6)_(6)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7)_(7	(4)_ (PTS) 5)_(PTS).)_(3)_ (PTS)	B. CROSS DR D. CREEK CR F. BARRIERS	AINS (1)_ (2)_(3 OSSINGS (1)_ ((1)_ (2)_(3)_ (P	()_(4)_ (5)_(PTS) (2)_(3)_ (PTS) (TS)		
5. HAS TOP SOIL (IF ANY) BEEN	STOCKED PILED?	YES[] NO] (2_PTS)		(2 PTS)	
6. IS THE PIT PROPERLY INSTA	LLED AND MAINTA	INED? YES[] NO[] (9_P'	ΓS)	(9 PTS)	
7. RECLAMATION: A. ROADWAY (1)_(2)_(3)_(PTS) C. PITS (1)_(2)_(3)_(PTS) E. TANK DIKES (1)_(2)_(3)_(PTG) G. ADEQUATE SEEDING MATER H. WAS SEED BED ADEQUATE	D. PIPELI FS) F. API INS RIALS (1)_(2)_(3)_(STALLED YES (PTS)	3)_ (PTS) S OR NO 3_(PTS)		(24 PTS)	
8. WAS RECLAMATION COMPL 6 MTHS OF TD 6_ PTS ONLY	4 MTHS OF TD 1		2 MTHS OF T		Y. (19 PTS)	
TOTAL MAXIMUM POSSIE	LE SCORE OF 99.		TOTAI	. RECLAMATIO	ON SCORE:	
INSPECTIONS:						

API: 4709/21/2018

INSPECTIONS:	

PAGE 1			GPS YE	S NO	
DATE STARTED/LOCATION:		API#:		WELL NO.	
DRILLING COMMENCED:	OF	ERATOR:			1
TD DATE:	DEPTH:		FARM:		
WATER DEPTHS QUESTIONS FOR THIS REPORT AND REGULATIONS 35CSR 4-1		E OF WV CO		OLLUTION CO	NTROL PERMIT
POINTS ARE TO BE GIVEN U	P TO MAXIMUM AS SI	HOWN BASE	D ON PERFORM	MANCE.	
1. DID OPERATOR GIVE PROPI A. CONSTRUCTION YES : 2. WAS THE TIMBER CUT, STA	NO (2 PTS)	B. DRILLING	YES NO _	(2 PTS)	(4 PTS)
DIRT WORK STARTED? YES NO (4 PTS)					(4 PTS)
3. ARE ALL LOCATION AND/O	(4 PTS)				
4. CONSTRUCTION: WERE THE FOLLOWING SEDI	MENT CONTROL STRU	CTURES PRO	OPERLY INSTAL	LED/MAINTAI	NED?
A. ROAD DITCHES 12	34(PTS)	B. CROSS	DRAINS 12	234:	5 (PTS)
C. CULVERTS 123	45(PTS)	D. CREEK	CROSSINGS 1	2 3 (1	PTS)
E. DIVERSION DITCHES 1	23(PTS)	F. BARRI	ERS 123	(PTS)	
G. TEMPORARY SEEDING YE	S NO (10 PTS)	POINTS A	VAILABLE FOI	R QUESTION 4	: (33 PTS)
5. HAS TOP SOIL (IF ANY) BEE	N STOCKED PILED? Y	ES NO	(2 PTS)		(2 PTS)
6. IS THE PIT PROPERLY INSTA	ALLED AND MAINTAIN	TED? YES_	NO (9 P	ΓS)	(9 PTS)
7. RECLAMATION:					
A. ROADWAY 123	(PTS) B. LOCA	ATION 1	23(PTS)		
C. PITS 123(PTS)	D. PIPEL	INES 12	3 (PTS)		
E. TANK DIKES 1 2 3	(PTS) F. API IN	ISTALLED '	YES NO (3	PTS)	
G. ADEQUATE SEEDING MATI	ERIALS 123	(PTS)			
H. WAS SEED BED ADEQUATE	E 1 2 3 (PTS)	POINTS A	VAILABLE FOR	R QUESTION 7	: (24 PTS)
8. WAS RECLAMATION COMP	LETED WITHIN:				
6 MTHS OF TD6 PTS ON	NLY; 4 MTHS OF TD	12 PTS C	NLY; 2 MTH	S OF TD19	PTS ONLY.
	MAXIMUN	M POINTS A	VAILABLE FOR	QUESTION 8	: (19 PTS)
TOTAL MAYIMUM DOCC	DI E SCODE OE 00				
TOTAL MAXIMUM POSSI	BLE SCORE OF 99.		TOTAL	RECLAMATI	ON SCORE:
INSPECTIONS:					
	9 Cragii	a Blevins R			
DATE RELEASED	∕INSPECTOI	R			

09/21/2018

INSPECTIONS: